:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9770048

Aug 19, 2024 - 10:56 (UTC)

In epoch 305,314 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1397711 - 0.065376407 ETH®
168.96 USD

2 1397712 - 0.019041429 ETH®
49.21 USD

3 1397713 - 0.019041148 ETH®
49.21 USD

4 1397714 - 0.018988869 ETH®
49.07 USD

S 1397715 - 0.019027529 ETH®
49.17 USD

6 1397716 - 0.018998390 ETH®
49.10 USD

7 1397717 - 0.019025228 ETH®
49.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9770048
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/305314
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397711
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397712
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397713
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397714
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397715
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397716
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397717

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1397718

1397719

1397720

1397721

1397722

1397723

1397724

1397725

1397726

Validator Id

1123456

Amount

0.019009236
49.12 USD

0.019005758
49.12 USD

0.019012253
49.13 USD

0.019035205
49.19 USD

0.018994444
49.09 USD

0.019043743
49.21 USD

0.019026178
49.17 USD

0.019009685
49.13 USD

0.064832010
167.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.045936237

118.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397718
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397719
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397720
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397721
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397722
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397723
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397724
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397725
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1397726
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1123456

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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